
TSAC- Public Meeting Agenda – Wednesday. September 10, 2003 --  Room 2415 
 
 

 
0800 

 
 

0815 
 
 

0830 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0945 
 

1015 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1100 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

1200 
 
 
 

1230 
 

 
Introduction & Welcome 

• Chair’s Remarks 
 
Executive Director’s Remarks 
 
 
Presentations 

 
• Final Rule for Licensing and Manning for 

Officers of Towing Vessels (30) 
 

• Interim Rule for Fire Suppression Systems 
and Voyage Planning for Towing Vessels (10) 
 

• Towing Vessel Safety Program; SOLAS & 
MARPOL Amendments; NVIC Updates (30) 

 
Break 
 

• Current Analysis Capability within MISLE (15) 
 

• Port Security (15) 
 

• Mariner Deaths during Nighttime Barge 
Fleeting Operations (10) 

 
Existing Business/Reports 
 
1. Acceptance of Minutes 

 
2. Increasing Maritime Security 

 
3. Towing Vessel Regulatory Review 

 
4. Commercial/Recreational Boating Interface 
 
5. CEMS (Crew Endurance Management System)  
 
6. Remote Anchor Release (Task Statement 99-01) 
 
 
New Business/Draft Task Statements 

 
• STCW/Towing Industry; TSAC Role 

 
Public Comment  
 
Summary of TSAC Action Items  
 
Schedule Next Meeting Date  
 

• (March 16-17, 2004 @ USCG HQ) 
 

Adjourn  
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Mr. DeSimone 
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Ms. Hammond/Mr. Maurice 
 
Mr. Woodward 
 
Mr. Parker/Ms. Carpenter 
 
 
Mr. Parker 
 
Ms. Carpenter 
 
All 
 
Ms. Carpenter 
 
Mr. Parker 
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